

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA 1/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1377 OF 2004

GHANSHYAM NUNIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HASHYABALA GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 09/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.  
Mr. Biswanath Agrawalla,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Ms. Priya Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

I.A. No.1 filed on 11th March, 2008 for bringing on record Lrs. of  
deceased appellant No.1 is allowed as prayed for.  
Cause Title be amended accordingly.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG